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	Α/Α
	FAMILY NAME
	NAME
	BIRTH
	CLUB
	LEVEL
	HOOP
	BALL
	CLUBS
	RIBBON

	1 

	IVANOVA
	GABRIELA
	2011
	SK’ELIT”
	A
	1
	1
	1
	

	2

	DIMITRIOU
	DIMITRA
	2011
	AS EIRINI CHALKIDAS
	E
	1
	1
	1
	

	3

	AGGELOU
	STILIANI IOANNA
	2011
	GAS EVOIAS
	A
	1
	
	1
	1

	4

	FERO
	CRISTIANA
	2011
	SFIGA
	A
	
	1
	1
	1

	5

	PETRAKI
	MARIA KONSTANTINA
	2011
	AS EVRITHMIA DRAPETSONAS
	A
	1
	1
	1
	

	6

	MANTHOU
	VARVARA
	2011
	RITHMOS KAI KINISI
	A
	1
	
	1
	1

	7

	KACHRI
	VASILIKI
	2011
	PAS SIMMETRON
	A
	1
	1
	1
	

	8

	RANTOU
	ANASTASIA
	2011
	FO KALAMATAS
	Α
	1
	1
	1
	

	9

	YAKUTIELOV
	EDEN
	2011
	ASA BEER SHEVA
	A
	1
	
	1
	1

	10

	GKRITZALA
	LOUKIA
	2011
	AS EIRINI CHALKIDAS
	A
	1
	1
	1
	

	11

	KOYNINA
	MELINA NINA
	2011
	AO PALMOS ARGIROUPOLIS
	A
	1
	1
	1
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